
CompanyCompany

Address Address

ZIP Code; City Zip code

Country

Contact person Country

Phone

Mobile

Fax

E-mail

VAT no. / Registration no.

 (of the contact person)

We order according with the items checked below and we also accept the Special Conditions in the Application 
Contract and the General & Technical Conditions of the Fairs and Exhibitions organized within ROMEXPO 
Exhibition Centre.

Code Quantity Description Tariff (EURO)

21
21
21
24
24
50
50
55
55
24
27
24
29

210

210

18
18

10

55/day

85/day

36

80

019 010 180 000

019 010 181 000

019 010 187 000

019 010 185 000

019 010 186 000

019 010 200 010

019 010 200 005

019 010 200 020

019 010 200 045

019 010 110 000

019 010 190 001

019 010 190 000

019 010 200 000

019 010 265 000

Electrical equipment - Stand built with ROMEXPO
Arm spotlight

Arm spotlight 100W

Connecting spotlight OCTANORM

Halogen spotlight SY STAR 100W

Halogen spotlight SY STAR 50W(A)

Arm reflector 300W

IVEN HQI 150W reflector

PAR64 500-1000W reflector 

LED VIRGO reflector 40W 4350 LM 4100K

Fluorescent lamp FIA with complete electric installation 1x40W

Fluorescent lighting SS30 type with D-170-A tube

Fluorescent lighting SS30 type with D-170 tube

Fluorescent lighting OCTANORM type with double-tube D-171

Electrical panel 380V/220V - electric board, 7 single phase circuits 

(without electric branching)

- inside / outside*)

Electrical panel OCTANORM - electric board, 8 single phase circuits 

(without electric branching)

- inside / outside*)

Extension cable 230V, 10A, 5m

Extension cable 230V, 10A, 3m

*)Please check the necessary electric branching too

Electrical equipment - for any kind of stand
Coffee filter

TV LED SMART 4K, UHD ultrathin (diagonal screen: 126 cm)

TV SAMSUNG UHD (diagonal screen: 163 cm)

Refrigerator Arctic FB 155

Refrigerator Arctic 255 l

019 010 275 000

019 010 279 000 
019 010 277 000

025 010 120 010 
025 010 030 045 
025 010 030 047 
025 010 020 198 
025 010 020 199
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63

63

105

105

250

360

360

480

480

610

810

925

1260

1375

1485

1600

2230

2340

EXHIBITOR/COMPANY
Legal representative
Name Surname:
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Address

ZIP Code; Cityp code

Country

Contact person Country

Phone

Mobile

Fax

E-mail
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Scale
1 :

1 side open
stand

2 sides open
stand

3 sides open
stand

4 sides open
stand

Neighbor no.

Neighbor no.

N
ei

gh
bo

r n
o.

N
eighbor no.
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Fluorescent lamp FIA 
with complete electric 
installation 1x40W
Code 019.010.110.000

EUR 24.00 Fluorescent lighting SS30 EUR 27.00 
type with D-170-A tube
Code 019.010.190.001

Fluorescent lighting SS30 EUR 24.00 
type with D-170 tube
Code 019.010.190.000

Arm spotlight EUR 21.00
Code 019.010.180.000

Arm spotlight 100W EUR 21.00
Code 019.010.181.000

EUR 21.00Connecting 
spotlight OCTANORM
Code 019.010.187.000

EUR 24.00Halogen spotlight 100W
SY STAR 50W (A)
Code 019.010.186.000

EUR 50.00Arm reflector 300W

Code 019.010.200.010

EUR 50.00IVEN HQI 150W reflector
Code 019.010.200.005

PAR64 500-1000W reflector EUR 55.00 
Code 019.010.200.020

EUR 29.00 Fluorescent lighting           
OCTANORM type with 
double-tube D-171 
Code 019.010.200.000

EUR 210.00Electrical panel 
Octanorm
Code 019.010.275.000

Extension cable 230V,       EUR 18.00
10A, 5m  
Code 019.010.279.000

Halogen spotlight EUR 24
SY STAR
cod 019.010.185.000

Electrical panel 380V/220V EUR 210.00 
Code 019.010.265.000

 LED VIRGOLED VIRGO reflector reflecto
40W 4350 LM 4100 K
Code 019.010.200.045

EUR 55.00
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EUR 10.00Coffee maker
Code 025.010.120.010

Extension cable, 230 V,     EUR 18.00
10A, 3m
Code: 019.010.277.000

TV LED SMART 4K, EUR 55.00/day
UHD ultrathin
(diagonal screen: 126 cm)
Code 025 010 130 045

TV SAMSUNG UHD EUR 85.00/day
(diagonal screen: 163 cm)
Code 025 010 130 047

Refrigerator ARCTIC 255l  EUR 80.00
Code: 025.010.029.199

Refrigerator ARCTIC FB155 EUR 36.00
Code: 025.010.020.198
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